
 
 
 
 
 
Cycle of Business Greenwich Students’ Union 2024/25 

 
 
 
 

Staffing, Governance & 
Appointments 
 
4x Committee 

Commercial & 
Marketing 
 
4x Committee 

Finance, Audit & 
Risk 
 
4x Committee 

 

Trustee Board 
 
4 x Trustee Board 
1 x Trustee 
Induction/Training 

Renumeration 
Committee 
 
As needed 

   Wednesday 4th September 
Trustees Induction/Training 

 

 

Thursday 10th 
October 
Committee Meeting 

Thursday 17th 
October 
Committee Meeting  

Wednesday 23rd 
October 
Committee 
Meeting 

Tuesday 5th 
November 
Trustee Board 
Meeting  

 

Tuesday 14thJanuary 
Committee Meeting 

Thursday 16th January 
Committee Meeting 

Wednesday 22nd January 
Committee Meeting 

Tuesday 4th February 
Trustee Board Meeting 

 

Thursday 13th March 
Committee Meeting 

Thursday 20th March 
Committee Meeting 

Wednesday 26th March 
Committee Meeting 

Tuesday 8th April 
Trustee Board Meeting 

 

Thursday 15th May 
Committee Meeting 

Thursday 22nd May 
Committee Meeting 

Wednesday 28th May 
Committee Meeting 

Tuesday 17th June 
Trustee Board Meeting 

 

 


